
Name Affiliation Abbreviation Country

Researcher/

Student Email address

Galit Nimrod Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel researcher gnimrod@bgu.ac.il

Hila Riemer Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel researcher HRiemer@som.bgu.ac.il  

Naomi Yvonne Mbelekani (ESR15) Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel student mbelekan@post.bgu.ac.il

Samuel Olatunji (ESR10) Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel student olatunji@post.bgu.ac.il

Vesna Poprcova (ESR3) Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel student vesna@post.bgu.ac.il

Tal Oron-Gilad Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel researcher orontal@bgu.ac.il 

Raziel Riemer Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel researcher rriemer@bgu.ac.il  

Yael Edan Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel researcher yael@bgu.ac.il      

Oded Zafrani Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel student odedzaf@post.bgu.ac.il               

Boaz Gur Lavie Center of Digital Innovation CDI CDI industry Boaz@cdi-negev.com         

Guillem Alenyà CSIC Barcelona CSIC Spain researcher galenya@iri.upc.edu      

Aleksandar Taranović (ESR8) CSIC Barcelona CSIC Spain (csic) student ataranovic@iri.upc.edu      

Antonio Andriella (ESR9) CSIC Barcelona CSIC Spain student aandriella@gmail.com

Aleksandar Jevtić CSIC Barcelona CSIC Spain (csic) researcher ajevtic@iri.upc.edu        

Truong Giang Vo (ESR11) Fraunhofer IPA Stuttgart FHG Germany student truong.giang.vo@ipa.fraunhofer.de

Birgit Graf Fraunhofer IPA Stuttgart FHG Germany researcher Birgit.Graf@ipa.fraunhofer.de 

Cagatay Odabasi (ESR5) Fraunhofer IPA Stuttgart FHG Germany student cagatay.odabasi@ipa.fraunhofer.de

André Potenza (ESR7) Orebro University ORU Sweden student andre.potenza@oru.se

Andrey Kiselev Orebro University ORU Sweden researcher andrey.kiselev@oru.se 

Neziha Akalin (ESR13) Orebro University ORU Sweden student neziha.akalin@oru.se   

Maitreyee Tewari (ESR6) Umea University UMU Sweden student maittewa@cs.umu.se   

Michele Persiani (ESR4) Umea University UMU Sweden student michelep@cs.umu.se

Suna Bensch Umea University UMU Sweden researcher suna@cs.umu.se  

Thomas Hellström Umea University UMU Sweden researcher thomash@cs.umu.se 

Sven Magg Universitat Hamburg HAM Germany researcher magg@informatik.uni-hamburg.de

Henrique Siqueira (ESR1) Universitat Hamburg HAM Germany student siqueira@informatik.uni-hamburg.de

Alexander Sutherland (ESR2) Universitat Hamburg HAM Germany student sutherland@informatik.uni-hamburg.de  

Stefan Wermter Universitat Hamburg HAM Germany researcher wermter@informatik.uni-hamburg.de

Antonella Camilleri (ESR12) University of the West England UWE England student Antonella.Camilleri@uwe.ac.uk

Anouk van Maris (ESR14) University of the West England UWE England student anouk.vanmaris@uwe.ac.uk

Sanja Dogramadzi University of the West England UWE England researcher Sanja.Dogramadzi@uwe.ac.uk

Externals Researchers:

Talya Porat King's College London England researcher talya.porat@kcl.ac.uk 

Guillaume Doisey Chief Robotics Officer - WYCA France industry guillaumedoisy@gmail.com 

Keren Etkin Intuition Robotics - Elli-Q Israel industry keren@intuitionrobotics.com 

Nea Ehrlich Ben-Gurion University of the Negev

External Students:

Omri Sarig Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel student sarigomr@post.bgu.ac.il 

Shanee Honig Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel student sshonig@gmail.com

Tamara Markovich Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel student tamarama@post.bgu.ac.il 

Vardit Fleischman Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel student varditf@gmail.com 

Michal Hochman Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel student hochmanm@gmail.com 

Ela Pincu Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel student libereladesign@gmail.com 

Guy Cohen Ben-Gurion University of the Negev BGU Israel student guycog@gmail.com

TOTAL: 41
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